Pos Licencia

1 AM06079487
2 CM02196998
3 LV17192093
CP19090357

5 LV21070464
LV65402765
LV07171266

8 LV06050174
CM02151514
10 LV00379658
CM00297871
12 GC57364275
CP01008709
14 4409442977
CM02059531
LV70091896
17 MM12386900
CB00178112
CP19361805
20 CM81622931
GC13367043
CM18628528
23 CB64230033
CP01362632
LV06050170
26 CP03453373
27 4400436911
CB64175015
29 LV21635834
CP17340389
31 LV57361687
CM09136920
33 LV03145996
LV07150946

35 LV16462074
36 LV21756168
LV60383350
CM18621004
CM09093289
CM09514670
41 CM09190978
CP19369863
43 0100645266
LV21467416
LV17336813
GC57395381
47 LV21467421
48 GC57402427
LV06044978
LVv06438021

51 LV79424449
52 CM12132907
Lv02037238

Nombre

PASTOR AYLLON, ANDRES
GONZALEZ LOPEZ-CAMARA, CARLOS
SUREDA ALVAREZ, JAIME
MONTESDEOCA SUAREZ, JORGE
MARROQUIN ELORZA, JAVIER
RUIZ MIRANDA, FERNANDO
MORGADO GONZALEZ, IGNACIO
MARCOS DE PRAT, SOFIA
RODRIGUEZ BLASCO, LUIS

IBOR CAMPOS, IGNACIO
PARRILLA GONZALEZ, JAVIER
PEREZ RENONES, JOSE ANGEL

CARRETERO GONZALEZ, JOSE MANUEL

CASAJUS GOROSTIAGA, JESUS
ORTIZ REVUELTA, JOSE

BERGE ALONSO, JOSE EDUARDO
MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, RAFAEL
SERRANO LEON, DANIEL
ESTEBAN JIMENEZ, ANTONIO
VILLABONA HORREO, JOSE LUIS
ALEN QUIROGA, FAUSTO
SANTONDA HERNANDEZ, RAFAEL
CEBRIAN ARNAL, ANTONIO

RODRIGUEZ AFONSO, FRANCISCO JAVIER

MARCOS DE PRAT, ALFREDO
DOMINGUEZ CABRERA, MARCIAL
LACALLE GARCIA, SANTIAGO
SERRA CATALAN, ANTONIO
ALARCON FORNIER,FERNANDO
MARTINEZ PALOMARES, ANDRES
RUIZ PEREZ, JOSE

DOMINGUEZ PENA, JOSE ANTONIO
ARJONA CALVO, TERESA
MORGADO NICOLAS, ALFONSO
ARJONA MENDEZ, ALEXIS

GENTIL VALLE, LUIS

IBA¥EZ MARTINEZ, MARIA DOLORES
SANTONJA IZQUIERDO, RAFAEL
BOIX SAMPERFECTO, ANGEL FCO.
VIZUETE RUDILLA,EMILIO
BARREIRO SANCHEZ, RAIMUNDO
RODRIGUEZ SUAREZ, EUSTAQUIO
RAMBLA PASTOR, JOSE RAMON
MORANTE LOPEZ, JOSE LUIS
NAVARRETE GARCIA,LUIS MIGUEL
MARTINEZ ORIOLA, MARIA EUGENIA
ALARCON FORNIER, PEDRO JOSE
PEREZ GALAN, ALBERTO

MARCOS MARTIN, ALFREDO
CANDELA ALCOVER, BORJA
ZUBIARRENA SANCHEZ, OSIRIS E.
MARTINEZ MOLINA, NIEVES
AMADOR ISCLA,LUIS IGNACIO

Hex NVH Niv Sex Cat.

4,1 3,7
11
45 43
50 48
4,6
1,2
0,6
3,0
3,6
8,6
3,1
49
0,4
10,9 10,7
7,1
4,8
13,7
12,9
7,8
12,3
10,9
7,7
16,3 15,7
5,7
4,2
15,6
16,5
13,0
17,7 17,4
12,1
255 25,1
111
20,2
12,5
25,0
36,4 33,5
23,2
18,0
16,4
13,3
13,4
7,3
33,1 32,1
20,8
17,3
15,7
20,0
34,6
19,2
17,1
12,8
20,3
18,0
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HPU Total
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54 V02053702
55 LV15132559
56 CM12186737
LV02041353
58 LV02057214
59 CM12296814
60 CM12217849
61 CP01100826
62 LV02021756
63 MM06237646

LAVERNIA COMPANY, IGNACIO
WALTER PRIETO, JORGE
CASAS MINGUEZ, MAGDALENA
ESTEVAN NUNEZ, LUCIA
AMADOR ISCLA, MARIA LIDON
ARQUER ARIAS, DELIA
MARQUES LOPEZ, ESTHER
RODRIGUEZ CABRERA, CARLOS
AMADOR ISCLA,CONCEPCION
PENALVER PINAR, MARIANO
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213
18,6
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27,5
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24,5
15,2
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